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Nachname
Hodel
Tavares
Kaschuta
Florea
Rocha Ferreira
Jaggi
Sutton
Buchser
Waldvogel
Portmann
Mohamadi
Hess
Schlatter
Biondi
Walder
Steger
Tomeo
Carnevale
Cannarozzo
Khomchnk
Lerch

Otz

Riser
Ruckstuhl
Scheibler
Wiest
Hess
Strebel
Ryser
Sammarco
Scheuchzer
Guggisberg
Klamm
Meuter
Roth
Zielke
Balmer
Hafeli
Okandeji
Traianov
Ahlich
Lischer
Shaqiri
Trost

Vorname
Felix
Alicia
Andrii
Laurentio
Maria
Lionel
Andreas
Abigail
Ferdinand
Michaela
Nasanin
Janik
Cedric
Malin
Alessio
Lukas
Elisa
Nicolas
Noe
Orest
Remo
Matteo
Marlon
Pascal
Sven
Nico
Leandro Tiago
Hannah
Philippe
Serena
Vincent
Joe
Maximilian
Liam
Silvan
Ramon
Silas
Jason
Caspian
Valentina
Kai

Linus
Lyra
Noah

Jahrgang Punkte

2009
2009
2009
2009
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2009
2009
2010
2008
2008
2010
2010
2009
2010
2010
2010
2010
2009
2010
2010
2009
2009
2009
2010
2010
2010
2010
2009
2010
2010
2010
2009
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010

25
23
23
23
23
23
22
22
22
22
21
21
20
20
20
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
18
18
17
17
17
16
16
16
14
14
13
12
12
11
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Tieftreffer

56
86
71
65
53
43
95
81
73
65
87
10
82
56
23

50
50
50
30
30
30
20
20
20
20
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
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